1
DATASheet
1-800-BELDEN-1 • www.belden.com
GigaBIX PS6+ Patch Cords
GigaBIX PS6+ Patch Cords increase the proven
versatility of the expanded GigaBIX Multi
family of connectivity products. GigaBIX PS6+
Patch Cords allow for high-density connec-

in engineering and manufacturing methods
or other circumstances may warrant.
Ordering Information
LENGTH UPC ORDERING NUMBER
*GigaBIX PS6+ Patch Cord, BIX-BIX
1.2 m (4 ft) 628575117512 NEW AX101945
1.8 m (6 ft) 628575117529 NEW AX101946
2.4 m (8 ft) 628575117536 NEW AX101947
3.0 m (10 ft) 628575117543 NEW AX101948
4.6 m (15 ft) 628575117550 NEW AX101949
7.6 m (25 ft) 628575117567 NEW AX101950
LENGTH UPC ORDERING NUMBER
*GigaBIX PS6+ Patch Cord, BIX-8MOD T568A-ISDN
1.2 m (4 ft) 628575117574 NEW AX101951
1.8 m (6 ft) 628575117581 NEW AX101952
2.4 m (8 ft) 628575117598 NEW AX101953
3.0 m (10 ft) 628575117604 NEW AX101954
4.6 m (15 ft) 628575117611 NEW AX101955
7.6 m (25 ft) 628575117628 NEW AX101956
LENGTH UPC ORDERING NUMBER
*GigaBIX PS6+ Patch Cord, BIX-8MOD T568B-ALT
1.2 m (4 ft) 628575117635 NEW AX101957
1.8 m (6 ft) 628575117642 NEW AX101958
2.4 m (8 ft) 628575117659 NEW AX101959
3.0 m (10 ft) 628575117666 NEW AX101960
4.6 m (15 ft) 628575117673 NEW AX101961
7.6 m (25 ft) 628575117680 NEW AX101962
*Other colors may be ordered, contact Customer Service.